PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07

Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 10/604055
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR	R'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Patricia Chapman Irwin	2003-06-02
John Lester Maxam	2003-06-02
Alison Palmatier	2003-06-04
Hsin-Pang Wang	2003-06-02

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
General Electric Company	1 River Road, Building 37, Fifth Floor		Schenectady	NEW YORK	12345

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: (703)816-410

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 030024

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Raymond Y. Mah
DATE SIGNED:	2003-06-24

Total Attachments: 4

source=Assignone.tif

source=Assigntwo.tif

source=Assignthree.tif

source=Assignfour.tif

PATENT REEL: 013753 FRAME: 0591

800006914

-C+ \$40.00 141140 10

839-1405 132121

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, Patricia Chapman IRWIN, John L. MAXAM, Alison PALMATIER, and Hsin-Pang WANG, of 1097 Knox Cave Road, Altamont, New York 12009; 14 Friar Tuck Way, Saratoga Springs, New York 12866; 64 Miner Road, Porter Corners, New York 12859, and 773 Riverview Road, Rexford, New York 12148, respectively, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in MULTILAYER CO-EXTRUSION ROTOR SLOT ARMOR AND SYSTEM FOR MAKING THE SAME invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent being filed herewith; therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

	6/2/03		ation	Chapen	na du
	Date		Patricia	Chapma	in IRWIN
Witnessed by:		,			
Name:		 _ Date			
Name:		Date:			

	STATE OF	1ew York				
	COUNTY OF _	Schenectady	ss):			
	above-named, executed the fo	day of <u>June</u> Patricia Chapman IRWIN, pregoing assignment, who on free will for the purposes	to me persor acknowledge	nally known as t ed to me that he	he individual who	
		My Commission Expire		Notary Pu 2/22/06		,
				MONICA A, GEN Notary Public-State o Qualified in Schenecta No. 01 GE6037 My Commission Expires Fe	New York ddy County 577 bruary 22, 2006	
-		0 2 63 Date		In Lister John L. M	MAXAM	
	Witnessed by:				Lester JLV	Λ
	Name:		Date:			
	Name:		Date:			
	STATE OF	ew York		\		
	COUNTY OF	ew York, Schenectady	ss):			
	above-named, the foregoing a	day of <u>June</u> John L. MAXAM, to me persignment, who acknowle or the purposes therein set	ersonally know dged to me th		lual who executed	1
		My Commission Expire		Notary Pu 2/22/06	blic blic	•
				MONICA A. GENT Notary Public-State of N Qualified in Schenectad No. 01GE603757 My Commission Expires Febr	lew York y County 7	

PATENT Assignment REEL: 013753 FRAME: 0593

6/4/63 Date	Olisen Jahrahan Alison PALMATIER
Witnessed by:	
Name:	
Name:	
STATE OF New YORK	
county of Schenectady ss):	
This	rsonally known as the individual who nowledged to me that he executed the
_	Monrea actable
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public 2/22/06



MONICA A. GENTILE
Notary Public-State of New York
Qualified in Schenectady County
No. 01GE6037577
My Commission Expires February 22, 2006

REEL: 013753 FRAME: 0594

6/2/03	Hsin-Pang WANG
Date	HSIN-Pang WANG
Witnessed by:	
Name:	Date:
Name:	Date:
STATE OF New York)	
COUNTY OF Schenectady ss):	
	knowledged to me that he executed the
-	Morro a Sentile Notary Public
My Commission Expires:	2/22/06
	MONICA A. GENTILE Notary Public-State of New York Qualified in Schenectady County No. 01GE6037577 My Commission Profits February 22, 2006